

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No.158/2025

M/s Symphonia And Graphicus Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Warehousing Corporation and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Kumar Mitruka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ashir Gouri on behalf of Mr. Ripu Daman Singh Naruka

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

08/05/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for an adjournment
in the matter.

List after four weeks.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/34